Pen

/ideo Lot # 62 blk st
/ideo Lot # 168 blk st

88
89

80b
80c
80r

81b
81c
81r

82b
82c
82r

83b
83c
83r

84b
84c
84r

one owner
one owner

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Warren County Livestock Co.
1/8/24
Weaned Sale Prices

STEERS

Base Wt Price Pen
850 $ 212.00 Video Lot ¢ 50 mix color st
890 $ 209.50 Video Lot #4

60 blk st 809 Av
65 mix st 775 Av

405-450 85b Blk
405-450 85c Char
405-450 85r Red
455-500 86b Blk
455-500 86¢c Char
455-500 86r Red
505-550 87b Blk
505-550 87c Char
505-550 87r Red
555-600 71b Blk
555-600 71c Char
555-600 71r Red
605-650 72b Blk
605-650 72¢ Char

605-650 72r Red

Steers 280
Heifers
Total 280

STEERS
Base Wt PRICE
890 $206.25

655-700
655-700
655-700

705-750
705-750
705-750

755-800
755-800
755-800

805-850
805-850
805-850

855-900
855-900
855-900



809
LWT

412b
412c
412r

411b
411c
411r

410b
410c
410r

409b
409c
409r

408b
408c
408r

one owner
one owner

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Wt
106 mix 458 Av
95 blk 574 Av

405-450
405-450
405-450

455-500
455-500
455-500

505-550
505-550
505-550

555-600
555-600
555-600

605-650
605-650
605-650

407b
407c
407r

406b
406¢
406r

405b
405c
405r

404b
404c
404r

403b
403c
403r

one owner 85 mix
one owner 82 blk

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

Blk
Char
Red

HFRS

wt
590 Av
649 Av

655-700
655-700
655-700

705-750
705-750
705-750

755-800
755-800
755-800

805-850
805-850
805-850

855-900
855-900
855-900
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